
Appearances 2016

Player Total League

FAI 

Cup

League 

Cup

Leinster 

Senior Cup

Peter Cherrie 37 33 1 2 1

Conor Kenna 37 31 1 3 2

Karl Moore 36 31 1 3 1

Hugh Douglas 36 30 1 3 2

Ger Pender 36 30 1 3 2

Dylan Connolly 35 31 1 3 0

Mark Salmon 31 26 1 2 2

Jason Marks 31 26 1 3 1

Ryan Brennan 26 22 1 2 1

Andrew Lewis 25 21 0 3 1

Gareth McDonagh 23 18 1 2 2

Alan McNally 23 20 0 2 1

Sean Harding 20 17 1 1 1

Dean Kelly 20 17 1 1 1

Darragh Noone 19 16 0 2 1

Kevin Lynch 15 15 0 0 0

Robbie Creevy 15 12 1 2 0

John Sullivan 14 14 0 0 0

Tim Clancy 13 13 0 0 0

Alan Byrne 8 6 1 0 1

Curtis Murphy 8 4 0 2 2

Chris Lyons 7 7 0 0 0

Alan Kehoe 6 6 0 0 0

Paul Finnegan 0 4 0 1 0

Sean Noble 5 2 0 1 2

Aaron Shanahan 2 0 0 1 1

Daniel Blackburn 1 0 0 0 1

Shane Barnes 1 0 0 0 1

Tommy Rowan 1 0 0 0 1

Goals 2016

Total League

FAI 

Cup

League 

Cup

Leinster 

Senior Cup

Ger Pender 9 8 0 1 0

Ryan Brennan 7 1 3 1 2

Dylan Connolly 7 5 0 2 0

Andrew Lewis 7 4 0 2 1

Dean Kelly 5 4 0 0 1

Karl Moore 3 3 0 0 0

Mark Salmon 3 2 0 1 0

Darragh Noone 2 2 0 0 0

John Sullivan 2 2 0 0 0

Conor Kenna 1 1 0 0 0

Chris Lyons 1 1 0 0 0

Hugh Douglas 1 1 0 0 0

Kevin Lynch 1 1 0 0 0

Sean Harding 1 1 0 0 0

Jason Marks 1 1 0 0 0

Alan McNally 1 1 0 0 0

Gareth McDonagh 1 0 0 1 0

Own Goal 1 1 0 0 0
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